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SELECT Revised 11/20/2024 

Channel Name Channel # 

Classic Arts Showcase 50-1 

WGGN (Inspirational) Sandusky 50-2 

Universal Kids 51-1 

QVC HD 51-2 

Oberlin Community Channel 51-3 

Local Dashboard 51-4 

Oberlin City Schools 51-5 

C-Span 51-6 

C-Span 2 51-7 

Weather Channel 51-8 

LCCC 51-9 

Trinity Broadcast Network 51-10 

WKYC TV (NBC) Cleveland HD 52-1 

Justice / True Crimes 52-2 

COZI 52-3 

Quest 52-4 

Twist 52-5 

WEWS TV (ABC) Cleveland HD 52-13 

Grit 52-14 

Laff 52-15 

Ion+ 52-16 

WQHS (Univision) Cleveland HD 53-1 

UniMas HD 53-2 

Get TV 53-3 

Mystery 53-4 

WTCL (Telemundo) Cleveland HD 53-5 

WUAB (My 43) Cleveland HD 53-13 

The 365 TV 53-16 

WBNX (The CW) Cleveland HD 54-3 

WBNX 2 (BUZZR) 54-4 

Movies! 54-5 

Heroes & Icons HD 54-6 

Start TV 54-7 

WVIZ (PBS) Cleveland HD 54-13 

PBS Ohio 54-14 

PBS World HD 54-15 

PBS Create 54-16 

PBS KIDS 54-17 

Game Show Network 55-2 

WJW (Fox 8) Cleveland HD 55-3 

Antenna TV 55-4 

Comet 55-5 

Charge! 55-6 

WOIO (CBS) Cleveland HD 55-12 

Channel Name Channel # 

MeTV 55-13 

ION Cleveland HD 56-3 

Court TV 56-4 

Mystery 56-5 

QVC OTA 56-7 

Bounce 56-9 

WEAO / WNEO HD 56-13 

WEAO (Fusion) 56-14 

WEAO World HD 56-15 

TCT 56-16 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



SELECT 
Cable Co-op is the ONLY subscriber owned, community oriented, non-profit Internet & Cable TV company in Ohio 

Cable Co-op is the ONLY subscriber owned, community oriented, non-profit Internet & Cable TV company in Ohio 

SELECT Revised 11/20/2024 

Channel Name Channel # 

Universal Kids 2 

WKYC TV (NBC) Cleveland HD 3 

WUAB (My 43) Cleveland HD 4 

WEWS TV (ABC) Cleveland HD 5 

WQHS (Univision) Cleveland HD 6 

WBNX (The CW) Cleveland HD 7 

WJW (Fox 8) Cleveland HD 8 

Oberlin Community Channel 9 

Local Dashboard 10 

WVIZ (PBS) Cleveland HD 11 

ION Cleveland HD 12 

WOIO (CBS) Cleveland HD 13 

C-Span 14 

C-Span 2 15 

QVC HD 16 

Classic Arts Showcase 17 

WGGN (Inspirational) Sandusky 18 

LCCC 19 

Oberlin City Schools 20 

Antenna TV 21 

WEAO (PBS) HD 22 

MeTV 23 

Justice / True Crimes 24 

Cozi 25 

Grit 26 

Laff 27 

UniMas HD 28 

Get TV 29 

Mystery 30 

Court TV 31 

WBNX 2 (BUZZR) 33 

Movies! 34 

Heros & Icons 35 

PBS Ohio 36 

PBS World 37 

PBS Create 38 

PBS Kids 39 

WTCL (Telemundo) Cleveland HD 40 

Bounce 41 

Mystery 42 

QVC OTA 43 

WEAO (Fusion) 45 

WEAO World HD 46 

TCT 47 

Channel Name Channel # 

Twist 48 

Start 51 

Ion+ 52 

Game Show Network 53 

The Weather Channel 54 

Quest 55 

Charge! 56 

Comet 57 

The 365 58 

Trinity Broadcast Network 142 

 


